M12 Inductive DC Proximity Switches
AM1/AM6
Wide range of models: standard, short body, long distance
Shielded and unshielded models
Output: cable, M12 and M8 plug cable exit
Models with 2, 3 wires
IP67 nickel-plated brass housing
Short-circuit protection

0 2 wires version
P PNP logic ouput
Options and Ordering Codes
Output State
NO output state A
NC output state C
Connect
A Axial cable exit
H M12 plug cable exit
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Available Models
Diameter Installation Distance Connection Distance (mm) NPN/NO PNP/NO NPN/NC PNP/NC
M12
Shielded
Standard
Cable
2
AM1/AN-1A AM1/AP-1A AM1/CN-1A AM1/CP-1A
M12 AM1/AN-1H AM1/AP-1H AM1/CN-1H AM1/CP-1H
Unshielded
Cable
4
AM1/AN-2A AM1/AP-2A AM1/CN-2A AM1/CP-2A
M12 AM1/AN-2H AM1/AP-2H AM1/CN-2H AM1/CP-2H
Shielded
Long Distance
Cable AM1/AN-3A AM1/AP-3A AM1/CN-3A AM1/CP-3A
M12 AM1/AN-3H AM1/AP-3H AM1/CN-3H AM1/CP-3H
Unshielded
Cable
8
AM1/AN-4A AM1/AP-4A AM1/CN-4A AM1/CP-4A
M12 AM1/AN-4H AM1/AP-4H AM1/CN-4H AM1/CP-4H
Short Housing
Diameter Installation Distance Connection Distance (mm) NPN/NO PNP/NO NPN/NC PNP/NC
M12
Shielded
Standard
Cable
2
AM6/AN-1A AM6/AP-1A AM6/CN-1A AM6/CP-1A
M12 AM6/AN-1H AM6/AP-1H AM6/CN-1H AM6/CP-1H
Unshielded
Cable
4
AM6/AN-2A AM6/AP-2A AM6/CN-2A AM6/CP-2A
M12 AM6/AN-2H AM6/AP-2H AM6/CN-2H AM6/CP-2H
Shielded
Long Distance
Cable AM6/AN-3A AM6/AP-3A AM6/CN-3A AM6/CP-3A
M12 AM6/AN-3H AM6/AP-3H AM6/CN-4A AM6/CP-4A
Unshielded
Cable
8
AM6/AN-4A AM6/AP-4A AM6/CN-4A AM6/CP-4A
M12 AM6/AN-4H AM6/AP-4H AM6/CN-4H AM6/CP-4H
Available Models
DC 2 Wires Models
Diameter Installation Distance Connection Distance (mm) NO - NPN/PNP
M12
Shielded
Standard
Cable
2
AM1/A0-1A
M12 AM1/A0-1H
Unshielded
Cable
4
AM1/A0-2A
M12 AM1/A0-2H
Shielded